Magnolia Gardens Recreational Calendar June 2019
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9:00 Early Bird Walk
10:15 “Sit Dance”
1:30 Bonus Poker
3:00 Manicures

7:00 Games Night

Sunday, June. 2"

Monday, June. 3"

Tuesday, June. 4"

Wednesday, June. 5"

Thursday, June. 6"

Friday, June. 7"

Saturday, June. 8"

3:00 Living Word
Church Service

7:00pm Movie
Night

g@

9:30 Piano with Peg
10:15 Fitness
10:30 Outing-The
Rack Shoes &Lunch
10:45 Tile Rummy
1:00 Miracle Ear
1:30 5 Card Bingo
3:00 Poker Fun!!
6:30 Crib Club

9:30 Morning Trivia
10:00 Walking Club
10:30 Wii Bowling
1:30 Dominoes
2:00 Special Event-
Denice’s Wedding @
Shower!!! é%@
3:00 Pub Afternoon
Music with Mike E.

6:30 Bridge n

9:30 Word Puzzles
10:15 Fitness
10:45 Hot Dice!
10:45 Knitting Club
1:30 Bingo [E] .
1:45 Outing- Walmart

10:00 Catholic Service
10:00 Walking Club
10:30Wii Bowling
1:30 Craft Club

1:30 Balloon B.

2:00 Rec. Commiittee

.| 3:00 Manicures
~| 6:30 Movie Night

2:30 Ice Cream Floats
3:00 Poker Fun!! ﬂ: ]
6:30 Bridge
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9:00 Garden Club

9:30 News & Views

10:15 Fitness -

10:45 Tile Rummy

1:30 Bingo

1:30 Black Jack

3:00 Happy Hour

Music with Greg H.

6:30 Crib Club %)
=

9:00 Early Bird Walk
10:15 “Sit Dance”
1:30 Card Games
3:00 Qwirkle

7:00 Games Night

Sunday, June. 9"

Monday, June. 10"

Tuesday, June. 11"

Wednesday, June. 12"

Thursday, June. 13"

Friday, June. 14"

Saturday, June. 15"

7:00pm Movie
Night
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9:30 Piano with Peg | 9:30 Morning Trivia
10:15 Fitness 10:00 Walking Club
10:45 Tile Rummy | 10:30 Wii Bowling
1:30 Bingo 1:30 Artful Aging
11:00 Outing- 1:30 You Be the Judge
Burnaby Heritage |2:00 Food Committee
Village 3:00 Pub Afternoon
3:00 Poker Fun!! Music with Acchords
6:45 Crib Club 6:45 Bridge

9:30 Word Puzzles
10:15 Fitness

10:45 Wii Bowling
10:45 Knitting Club
1:30 5 Card Bingo
1:45 Outing- Shopping
Canadian Super Store
3:00 Sequence

6:30 Movie Night

1:30 Horse Racing
3:00 Shut the Box!
3:00 Poker Fun!!
5:45 Father’s Day
Gentlemen’s Dinner
7:00 Entertainment
by a special Guest

9:00 Garden Club
9:30 News & Views
10:15 Fitness
10:45 Tile Rummy
1:30 Bingo

1:30 Black Jack
3:00 Happy Hour
Music - Michelle C
6:45 Crib Club

9:00 Early Bird Walk
10:00 “Sit Dance”
11:30 Outing-
Moxies Grill & Bar
Lunch

3:00 Manicures

7:00 Games Night




Magnolia Gardens Recreational Calendar June 2019

Sunday, June. 16™

Monday, June. 17"

Tuesday, June. 18"

Wednesday, June. 19"

Thursday, June. 20™

Friday, June. 21°*

Saturday, June. 22™

Happy Father’s | 9:30 Piano with Peg | 9:30 Morning Trivia | 9:30 Word Puzzles 10:15 Walking Club | Summer Begins!!! 9:00 Early Bird Walk
10:15 Fitness 10:15 Balloon B. 10:15 Fitness 10:30 Lunch Club Prep | 9:00 Garden Club 10:15 “Sit Dance”
10:45Sequence 10:45 Shut the Box! | 10:45 Knitting Bee 12:00 Lunch Club 9:30 News & Views | 1:30 Hot Dice!!

1:45 Outing — 1:30 Carpet Bowling | 10:45 Wii Bowlm .| 1:30 Bocce Ball 10:15 Fitness 3:00 Yahtzee
Berry Buying & 2:00 Resident Council | 1:30 Bingo s | 1:30 Qwirkle 10:45 Tile Rummy 7:00 Games Night
beach drive 2:30 Strawberries & | 1:45 Outing — Walmart | 3:00 Poker Fun!! 1:30 Bingo
" 1:30 Bingo Qé Ice Cream 3:00 Manicures 6:45 Bridge 1:30 Black Jack
7:00 Movie Night | 3:00 Poker Fun!! 3:00 Pub Afternoon- | 6:45 Movie Night 3:00 Happy Hour
7:00 Crib Club Mousic with Barry P. ﬂ Music with Shawn M.
6:45 Bridge 6:45 Crib Night
Sunday, June. 23" | Monday, June. 24" | Tuesday, June. 25" | Wednesday, June. 26" | Thursday, June. 27" | Friday, June. 28" | Saturday, June 29"
7:00pm Movie 9:30 Piano with Peg | 9:30 Morning Trivia |9:30 Word Puzzles Poker Tournament!! |9:00 Garden Club 9:00 Early Bird Walk
Night 10:15 Fitness 10:15 Tile Rummy 10:15 Fitness !======i;| 10:00 First Round 9:30 News & Views 10:00 - 3pm
g@ 10:45 Dominoes 10:45 Wii Bowling 10:45 Yahtzee 10:45 Second Round | 10:15 Fitness Magnolia Garage
1:30 Outing- 1:30 Garden Club 10:45 Knitting Bee 10:15 Walking Club 10:45 Dominoes
Sunday, June.30" | Backyard Vineyard | 1:30 You Be the Judge | 1:30 Bingo 10:45 Wii Bowling 1:30 Bingo-Blackjack
7:00pm Movie |1:30 Bingo 3:00 Pub Afternoon- | 1:45 Outing- Walmart | 1:30 Fire Safety Talk | 2:30 Birthday Cake!
Night 3:00 Poker Fun!! Music with Doug H. 3:00 Manicures 1:30 Semi Finals 3:00 Special B Day
7:00 Crib Club 6:45 Bridge 6:45 Movie Night 2:00 Poker Finals Happy Hour - &
5@ n @ 3:00 Tri-ominos Music with Gordy V. | 7:00 Games Night
6:45 Bridge 6:45 Crib Club
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Medical Clinics to Remember For June:

e Miracle Ear Monday, June 4"
e Every Tuesday Bio Medical Blood Testing

@
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Special Events for June:

e Root beer Floats June 6 2: 30pm
e Father’s Day —June 16"
e Strawberries & Ice Cream — June 18"

Ed

e Gentlemen’s Dinner —June 13" at 5: 45pm in the Lounge
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